06/05/2022 2022 Elkford Triathlon

Overall Results

Sprint 3P Team 750M - 20K - 5K
Name
1. Going Nowhere Fast

2 Finishers

Finish Swim

Bib# Category O/A Pace/100M Bike O/A
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Pace K/H
126 SPRTTEAM3-40-49MX

Run

01:28:07.32 00:18:09.69 1 02:25
KOZIER, STEPHANIE -Swimmer-
COOK, DARRIN - Biker -
KLIX, WAYLON - Runner -
2. Rocky Mountain Old Goats
MCHARGUE, KEN -Swimmer-
CONARD, SAM - Biker -

CONARD, SHAUNA - Runner -

00:43:48.31 1 27.39

127 SPRTTEAM3-60+MX 01:41:42.03 00:20:19.44 2 02:42 00:51:03.43 2 23.50

00:26:09.32

00:30:19.16

O/A  Pace/Km City

1

2

05:13

06:03

ELKFORD

ELKFORD



